deepair

COOLIZER PLUS

PREFERENCE
FOR COOLNESS
OF WORK
ENVIRONMENTS!
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QUALITY
IN EVERY
BREATH,
SAVINGS
IN EVERY
SECOND!
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Technical Specifications
Air Capacity

Motor Power

40,000 m*h
4 kW

360 Pa
105A
38OV

Axial

685 mm

1560 rpm

40L
1000x880x100 mm
3.52 m?

1200x1200x1320 mm
80 kg
120 kg

Cabin Dimensions
Weight

Fan Type
Fan Diameter
Fan Pressure Fan rpm

Tank Capacity
Pad Dimensions

Pad Area

Usage Weight
Motor Current
Voltage

Channel Dimensions @ 720 mm
Fan Speed 12 Stages

Drainage Automatic

Benefits

Environmental requirements are different for
all our customers and their demands vary
accordingly. Deepair cares about what its
customers want and implements its projects
in line with the incoming demands.

@b Nature Friendly

It does not emit harmful gases to the
environment and does not dry the air
while cooling, thus providing high indoor
air quality.

Provides ambient cooling with 100%
fresh air. Does not dry the ambient air.

Carbon emission is “0” and it does not
emit harmful gases.

Maintenance cost is low.

It consumes 80% less energy compared
to traditional air conditioning systems.

c@ Fresh Air and Comfort

Since the air inside constantly
recirculates, it provides natural cooling.

The installation cost is 80% cheaper
than traditional air conditioning systems.

It creates a natural air circulation as
it constantly provides fresh air to the
interior environment.

Installation is simple. It can be easily
moved when desired.

Variety of installations suitable for the
environment.

1) Low Operating Cost

It consumes 80% less energy than
conventional gas air-conditioners.



